






4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



FUNNY CHAIR

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

122062
NATURAL
TEAK WOOD
54*50*76H

WITHOUT CUSHION

:
:
:
:

46



47



48



49



50



51



52



DOVER DOVER
ROCKING ROUNDED ARMCHAIR
WITH WHITE SEAT CUSHION

ROCKING SQUARED ARMCHAIR
WITH WHITE SEAT CUSHION

COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

NATURAL
TEAK WOOD WATER BASED
82*98*81H
CUSHION 60*50*5H

125949 125950

NATURAL
TEAK WOOD WATER BASED
82*98*81H
CUSHION 60*50*5H

:
:
:

:
:
:

53



54



55



56



57



58



59



60



61



LUCIA
LIVING SET INCLUDING OFF WHITE CUSHION

COLOR

MATERIAL

SIZE

NATURAL WOOD BEIGE 
ROPE
TEAK WOOD, ROPE OUT-
DOOR FABRIC (QUICK DRY 
FOAM)
75*79*85H SINGLE SOFA
150*70*85H DOUBLE SOFA
110*60*35H COFFEE TABLE

124762

124764

:

:

:

62



124763

63



LUCIA
DAY BED INCLUDING OFF WHITE CUSHION AND TEN PILLOWS

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

124765
NATURAL WOOD, BEIGE ROPE
TEAK WOOD, ROPE, & OUTDOOR FABRIC
160*145*69

:
:
:
:

64



65



66



67



68



69



70



71



72



73



74



75



76



77



78



MADURA
BENCH WITHOUT CUSHION

125838
RUSTIC GREY WASH
MAHOGANY
180*74*96H

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

:
:
:
:

79



80



81



82



83



84



85



86



87



88



89



90



91



92



93



94



95



96



97



98



99



100



101



102



103



104



105



106



107



108



109



110



111



112



113



114



115



116



117



118



119



120



121



122



123



124



125



126



FARREN
BENCH WITH WHITE SEAT CUSHION - NOT KD

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

125773
NATURAL
TEAK WOOD
125*55*85H

:
:
:
:

127



128



129



130



131



132



133



134



135



136



137



138



139



140



141



142



143



144



145



146



147



148



149



150



MAMUJU
DINING TABLE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

125942
NATURAL
RECYCLED TEAK WOOD
180*80*75H 
TOP LOOKS 
10 CM

:
:
:
:

151



152



153



154



155



156



157



158



159



160



161



162



163



164



165



166



167



168



169



170



171



172



173



174



175



176



177



178



179



180



181



182



183



184



185



186



187



188



189



190



191



LUMPANG

NATURAL 
CANDLE B

NATURAL 
CANDLE H

CANDLE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL

SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL

SIZE

401103
NATURAL
RECYCLED WOOD
DIA 32*55H

401309
NATURAL
TEAK ROOT FILLED WITH 
PARAFIN WAX
DIA 30*8H

401315
NATURAL
TEAK ROOT FILLED WITH 
PARAFIN WAX
35*35*15H

:
:
:
:

:
:
:

:

:
:
:

:

192



MUMBAI BASE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

134716
NATURAL RUSTIC
RECYCLED TEAK WOOD
DIA 22*35-40H

:
:
:
:

193



194



195



196



197



198



199



200



201



202



203



204



205



206



207



208



209



210



211



212



213



214



215



216



217



218



219



220



ARDATH

ARDATH

STANDING ASTHRAY BOX

STANDING ASTHRAY BOX

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR

MATERIAL

SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR

MATERIAL

SIZE

802076
NATURAL BASE, 
SILVER ASHTRAY
TEAK WOOD, 
STAINLESS
35*35*110H

802701
NATURAL BASE, 
SILVER ASHTRAY
TEAK WOOD, 
STAINLESS
24*24*90H

:
:

:

:

:
:

:

:

221



222



223



224



225



226



227



228



229



230



231



232



233



234



235



236



SERUNI

ANEMONE

TUBE VASE

BOWL LARGE - SMALL

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

1500089 - 1500090
WHITE
TERRACOTTA
DIA 25*11H, DIA 20*9H

1500049
ANTIQUE RUSTIC
TERRACOTTA
DIA 25*30H

1500052
ANTIQUE WHITE
TERRACOTTA
DIA 25*30H

:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:

237



238



ADENIUM VASE ZAKI VASE DECO

SPARTA

ADENIUM BOWL

ADENIUM VASE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER
COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER

COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

ITEM NUMBER

COLOR
MATERIAL
SIZE

1500091
GREY
TERRACOTTA
DIA 24*43H

304332
ANTIQUE
TERRACOTTA
DIA 73*130H

801706
ANTIQUE BLACK
TERRACOTTA
DIA 44*49H
DIA 47*69H
DIA 66*85H

LARGE 1500092
SMALL 1500093
GREY
TERRACOTTA
L DIA 35*15H
S DIA 21*23H

LARGE 1500082
SMALL 1500083
GREY
TERRACOTTA
L 46*34*39H
S 26*19*20H

:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:

:

:
:
:

:

:
:
:

ROUND NECK VASE DECO 
SET OF THREE

239



CHIEKO

CARISSA

CHOKO

CHLOE

CARONA

1500114

1500112

1500108

1500115

1500116

DIA 25*18H

DIA 25*28H

DIA 21*24H

DIA 28*20H

DIA 26*25H

240



241



242



243



244



245



246



247



248



COCOXOTIC CENTRAL CROSSED ROPE

249



250



251




